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3AM-PAN---- (3BM-PAN1417 renewal), Type “A” Municipal Water Licence —
Amendment Application, Hamlet of Pangnirtung, NU; Technical Meeting and Pre-
Hearing Conference

Nichol, Emily (EC) <emily.nichol@canada.ca> Fri, Nov 24, 2017 at 12:36 PM
To: "licensing@nwb-oen.ca" <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Cc: "EE Nord RPN NU / EA North PNR NU (EC)" <ec.eenordrpnnu-eanorthpnrnu.ec@canada.ca>, "Summerfield, Bradley
(EC)" <bradley.summerfield@canada.ca>, "Williston, Georgina (EC)" <georgina.williston@canada.ca>, "Bernard-Lacaille,
Gabriel (EC)" <gabriel.bernard-lacaille@canada.ca>, "Wilson2, Anne (EC)" <anne.wilson2@canada.ca>

Good afternoon,

ECCC has reviewed the draft agenda for the Hamlet of Pangnirtung Water Licence Renewal/Amendment Technical
Meeting and Pre-Hearing Conference and has no comments.

Emily Nichol, Gabriel Bernard-Lacaille and Anne Wilson will be attending the Technical Meeting and Pre-Hearing
Conference (via teleconference).

ECCC does not wish to make a formal presentation of their submission.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Regards,

Emily Nichol

Environmental Assessment Coordinator, Environmental Protection Branch

Environment and Climate Change Canada / Government of Canada
Emily.Nichol@Canada.ca / Tel: 867-669-4732

Coordonnatrice D'évaluation Environnementale, Direction de la Protection de I’'Environnement
Environnement et Changement Climatique Canada / Gouvernement du Canada

Emily.Nichol@Canada.ca / Tél: 867-669-4732
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From: Richard Dwyer [mailto:richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca]

Sent: October 30, 2017 1:44 PM

To: pang_sao@qinig.com; Roy, Bhabesh

Cc: Licensing Department

Subject: 3AM-PAN---- (3BM-PAN1417 renewal), Type “A” Municipal Water Licence — Amendment Application, Hamlet
of Pangnirtung, NU; Technical Meeting and Pre- Hearing Conference

Good afternoon,

Please see attached in regard to 3AM-PAN---- (3BM-PAN1417 renewal), Type “A” Municipal Water Licence — Amendment
Application, Hamlet of Pangnirtung, NU; Technical Meeting and Pre-Hearing Conference.

Regards,

Richard

You received this message because you are subscribed to the Google Groups "Distro Qikigtani" group.
To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to distro-gikigtani+unsubscribe@nwb-
oen.ca.
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